10:00

11:00

12:00

1:00

2:00

3:00

4:00

5:00

6:00

7:00

8:00

IMPORTANT: You MUST call the office to confirm your day/time by December 10th, or your teacher may be unavailable. 416-651-7529

TEACHER 1

JENNIFERW

Elowyn

OliviaB

Marta

Nina

TEACHER 3

FRIDAY

TEACHER 4

13 DEC

TEACHER 5

10:00

11:00

12:00

1:00

2:00

3:00

4:00

5:00

6:00

7:00

8:00

PENDING -~ CONFIRMED
M30 M30

M450rT45  M45 or T45

M60orRB  M60 or RB

UNAVAILABLE ~ NO-SHOW

o

M450rT45 | M450rT45

M0 or RB Mé0 or RB




10:00

11:00

12:00

1:00

2:00

3:00

4:00

5:00

6:00

7:00

8:00

IMPORTANT: You MUST call the office to confirm your day/time by December 10th, or your teacher may be unavailable. 416-651-7529

SEBASTIAN

Rosalie

Veda

NATE

Cynthia

Gaian

Blaise

Cayl Angelo

HANNAH

MONDAY

BRUCE

Ximena

Paola

16 DEC

STEVE

Matthew

Matthew (DOUBLE)

Jorge (also Dec 20)

10:00

11:00

12:00

1:00

2:00

3:00

4:00

5:00

6:00

7:00

8:00

PENDING -~ CONFIRMED
M30 M30

M450rT45  M45 or T45

M60orRB  M60 or RB

UNAVAILABLE ~ NO-SHOW

M450rT45 | M450rT45

M0 or RB Mé0 or RB




IMPORTANT: You MUST call the office to confirm your day/time by December 10th, or your teacher may be unavailable. 416-651-7529

TUESDAY 17 DEC

HEATHER JENNIFERW LEANDRO JONNY EMMA
10:00 10:00 PENDING ~ CONFIRMED
M30 M30
11:00 11:00 M450rT45  M45 or T45
12:00 12:00 M60orRB  M60 or RB
UNAVAILABLE  NO-SHOW
1:00 1:00
M45orT45 | M450rT45
2:00 2:00
M60 or RB M60 or RB
3:00 3:00
4:00 4:00
Rvann Elowyn (also 13DEC)
¥ Owen P
5:00 Elowyn 5:00
Samantha
Olivia B (also 13DEC)
Alyssa
Julian
6:00 SierraR 6:00
Marta (also 13DEC)
Ariele
Jonathan
7:00 7:00
Nina (also 13DEC)
Justin C
Chelsea
8:00 8:00

Sara B



10:00

11:00

12:00

1:00

2:00

3:00

4:00

5:00

6:00

7:00

8:00

IMPORTANT: You MUST call the office to confirm your day/time by December 10th, or your teacher may be unavailable. 416-651-7529

HANNAH (for Lisa)

Jason

Patricia McG

Sara B

OliviaB

HEATHER

LEANDRO

WEDNESDAY 18 DEC

BOBBY JAMES
10:00

11:00
12:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
5:00
6:00
Soheil

7:00

8:00

Jennifer M
Laura

PENDING -~ CONFIRMED
M30 M30

M450rT45  M45 or T45

M60orRB  M60 or RB

UNAVAILABLE ~ NO-SHOW

o

M450rT45 | M450rT45

M0 or RB Mé0 or RB




10:00

11:00

12:00

1:00

2:00

3:00

4:00

5:00

6:00

7:00

8:00

IMPORTANT: You MUST call the office to confirm your day/time by December 10th, or your teacher may be unavailable. 416-651-7529

19 DEC

JAMES

SEBASTIAN

VERA

REGULAR
TEACHING
SCHEDULE

THURSDAY

Charlotte
Oscar

Natina

Gil

10:00

11:00

12:00

1:00

2:00

3:00

4:00

5:00

6:00

7:00

8:00

PENDING
M30

M45 or T45

M60 or RB

UNAVAILABLE

M45 or 745

M60 or RB

CONFIRMED
M30

M45 or 745

M60 or RB

NO-SHOW

M45 or 745

M60 or RB




IMPORTANT: You MUST call the office to confirm your day/time by December 10th, or your teacher may be unavailable. 416-651-7529

FRIDAY 20 DEC

10:00 10:00 PENDING -~ CONFIRMED
M30 M30
11:00 11:00 M450rT45  M45 orT45

12:00 12:00 M60orRB  M60 or RB

UNAVAILABLE ~ NO-SHOW

M45orT45 | M450rT45

2:00 2:00
M0 or RB Mé0 or RB
3:00 3:00
4:00 4:00
5:00 5:00
6:00 6:00
7:00 7:00

8:00 8:00




IMPORTANT: You MUST call the office to confirm your day/time by December 10th, or your teacher may be unavailable. 416-651-7529

SATURDAY 21 DEC

HEATHER (for Lisa) AVl ANDREW ETIENNE EMMA

) 10:00 PENDING ~ CONFIRMED
hristopher K Shray

Celia M30 M30
Marcus Ayla

11:00 - ) 11:00 M450rT45  M45 orT45
Vivienne Bernice
Rock Band

(Juniors/Unpronounceables)
Charlize Eowyn
12:00 12:00
Sydney

M60orRB  M60 or RB

Rhys UNAVAILABLE  NO-SHOW

M30 M30
1:00 1:00

M450rT45 | M450rT45

2:00 2:00
M60 or RB M60 or RB
3:00 3:00
4:00 4:00
5:00 5:00
6:00 6:00
7:00 7:00

8:00 8:00




10:00

11:00

12:00

1:00

2:00

3:00

4:00

5:00

6:00

7:00

8:00

IMPORTANT: You MUST call the office to confirm your day/time by December 10th, or your teacher may be unavailable. 416-651-7529

KASIA

Julian

Isabella

Sofie

JENNIFERK

SUNDAY

L\l

22 DEC

10:00

11:00

12:00

1:00

2:00

3:00

4:00

5:00

6:00

7:00

8:00

PENDING -~ CONFIRMED
M30 M30

M450rT45  M45 or T45

M60orRB  M60 or RB

UNAVAILABLE ~ NO-SHOW

M450rT45 | M450rT45

M0 or RB Mé0 or RB




